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Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>

Gloves aren't enough!

6 messages

Dave Humphreys <dave@davehumphreys.com> Wed, Apr 22, 2020 at 11:53 PM
To: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>

An interesting video a friend sent me from Rush Medical Center in Chicago. A whimsical look at how virus can spread.
Glow-in-the-dark material was used to show everything that was touched. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BV25KmvUNv4  


It's public. Maybe useful in training?

Peace,  Dcwe

Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org> Thu, Apr 23, 2020 at 9:46 AM
To: All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>
Bcc: libraryboard@dglibrary.org

Trustee Dave Humpreys shared this video by Rush Medical Center in Chicago. Very instructive! I think everyone should
watch this before grocery shopping next!

Bcc: Board of Library Trustees


Julie M. Milavec | Library Director
Pronouns: she, her, hers

Downers Grove Public Library
1050 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, IL 60515
(630) 960-1200 ext. 4300
www.dglibrary.org

[Quoted text hidden]

Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org> Thu, Apr 23, 2020 at 9:53 AM
To: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>

Point well taken.  Moral of story......wash your hands!!!

Sandy
[Quoted text hidden]

Karen Neal <kneal@dglibrary.org> Thu, Apr 23, 2020 at 11:19 AM
To: Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>

Eye opening! This is why physicians want everyone to stay home as much as possible.


I am looking forward to answering your emails remotely as our library building is closed due to covid-19.

Karen Neal
Adult and Teen Services Librarian
Downers Grove Public Library
kneal@dglibrary.org

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BV25KmvUNv4
http://www.dglibrary.org/
mailto:kneal@dglibrary.org
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What I’m reading: Always and Forever, Lara Jean by Jenny Han
What I’m listening to: Lost Roses by Martha Hall Kelly

On Apr 23, 2020, at 9:54 AM, Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org> wrote:


[Quoted text hidden]

Regina Hartnett <rhartnett@dglibrary.org> Thu, Apr 23, 2020 at 11:40 AM
To: Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>

Yes, that's true sandy.     Even though you do everything, you still have to wash your
hands. soap is the best.
[Quoted text hidden]

Kathryn Moran <kmoran@dglibrary.org> Fri, Apr 24, 2020 at 3:44 PM
To: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>

Julie,

I am glad he shared this with you and you with us. They way you take the gloves off is important too there are a couple of 
YouTube videos on that too. 

Thank you,

Kathy
[Quoted text hidden]
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